Page: 1 of 1

Election Summary Report

General Election
DeKalb
March 10, 2026

3/2/2026 1:51:08 PM

Summary for: All Contests, State House 94, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Logic & Accuracy Testing

Elector Group Counting Group Ballots Voters
Total Election Day 152 152
Advance Voting 134 134
Absentee by Mail 64 64
Provisional 32 32
Total 382 382

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 382 of 0 (N/A)
Ballots Cast: 382

Registered Voters

0

Turnout
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

State House of Representatives - District 94 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Kelly Kautz (Dem)
Audrey Taylor Lux (Dem)
Venola Mason (Dem)
lkenna Ugwumadu (Dem)

Total Votes

Election Day
152

Party Election Day

18
18
18
18
72

Election Day

Advance Voti
134

Advance
Voting

12
12
12
12
48

Advance
Voting

Absentee by
64

Absentee by
Mail

12
12
12
12
48

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
32

Provisional

(<)o) BN e) BN}

24

Provisional

Total
382/0 N/A
Total
48 25.00%
48 25.00%
48 25.00%
48 25.00%
192
Total



