

# Election Summary Report

## General Election

### DeKalb

March 10, 2026

## Summary for: All Contests, State House 94, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Logic & Accuracy Testing

Electors Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	152	152		N/A
	Advance Voting	134	134		N/A
	Absentee by Mail	64	64		N/A
	Provisional	32	32		N/A
	Total	382	382	0	N/A

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 382 of 0 (N/A)

Ballots Cast: 382

## State House of Representatives - District 94 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total		
Times Cast	152	134	64	32	382 / 0	N/A	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Kelly Kautz (Dem)		18	12	12	6	48	25.00%
Audrey Taylor Lux (Dem)		18	12	12	6	48	25.00%
Venola Mason (Dem)		18	12	12	6	48	25.00%
Ikenna Ugwumadu (Dem)		18	12	12	6	48	25.00%
Total Votes		72	48	48	24	192	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	